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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

Guys Conference

Guys Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Flyin' Hawaiian 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1332 1209 1602

Hurtz So Good 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1193 1021 1501

Team Chris 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1237 1157 1552

Hank The Tank 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1177 1101 1417

Day Drinkin' 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1066 1020 1314

HARDER Better Faster Stronger 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1083 1144 1279

My Advantage 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1251 1247 1518

Jersey Dischargers 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1003 1118 1183

Long and Strong 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1046 1237 1255

Mr. Ninja 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1009 1143 1321

Total Points
Flyin' Hawaiian 1602

Team Chris 1552

My Advantage 1518

Hurtz So Good 1501

Hank The Tank 1417

Mr. Ninja 1321

Day Drinkin' 1314

HARDER Better Faster Stronger 1279

Long and Strong 1255

Jersey Dischargers 1183

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



Guys vs Girls Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

Girls Conference

Girls Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pimpin' Ain't Breezy 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 1275 923 1528

Disney Dreamin' 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1332 1155 1606

Mrs. Ninja 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1078 1059 1362

Harder Hitting Chicks 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1149 1151 1355

Invincible 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1201 1194 1341

Team Sarah 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1031 1061 1290

I Love Ice And Kickin' A$$ 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1226 1157 1536

Sunday Funday 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1248 1229 1540

Team Nicolette 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 994 1158 1198

Time Is Money 1 12 0 0.077 1-12 1-12 723 1170 893

Total Points
Disney Dreamin' 1606

Sunday Funday 1540

I Love Ice And Kickin' A$$ 1536

Pimpin' Ain't Breezy 1528

Mrs. Ninja 1362

Harder Hitting Chicks 1355

Invincible 1341

Team Sarah 1290

Team Nicolette 1198

Time Is Money 893
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